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The Menu of Le Bistrot from Edinburgh includes about 175 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about £12. What User likes about Le Bistrot:
great atmosphere and customer service. the professional and conscientious staff took care of my party during
our visit, catering for very strict nutritional requirements with minimal upshot, but absolute care. highly
recommended. read more. What User doesn't like about Le Bistrot:
my man ordered duck and was told by the waiter that it could not taste very good and she could not be sure that
the standard of meat. not something they want to hear in a good restaurant. then we were told at 9.30 a.m. on a
Saturday night that there were only two desserts on the menu. nothing they want to hear on a Saturday evening
in a good restaurant. we have been very disappointed. read more. The diner and its premises are wheelchair
accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. Are you looking for desserts? In Le
Bistrot you will find divine desserts that will certainly fulfill your cravings, The meals are usually prepared for you
in a short time and fresh. In addition, they proffer you flavorful seafood menus, You will not only have an
attractive view of the deliciously arranged dishes, but you will also be offered a beautiful view of some of the
regional landmarks.
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Desserts

BAKED CHEESECAKE
Non alcoholic drinks
BLACK FOREST

fippetizers

MUSSELS

10 most popular

CRUNCHY GRANOLA

Toast

EGGS ON TOAST

Eggy things

EGGS FLORENTINE

Seafood

PRAWNS

Salad

MIXED SALAD

Drinks

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DEER
POINT

Side orders

HUMMUS WITH BREAD

?At.l I (]

CROISSANT AUX AMANDES

$5.6

$5.8

$5.1

$7.5

$11.3

$5.0

$29.8

$5.0

$3.3

Beer*

STELLA ARTOIS

Softs

EAU PETILLANTE

Croques

CROQUE MONSIEUR $8.2
Pastry, sweets & truffel
SCONE $3.0

French fries

FRENCH FRIES

OMELETTE $10.1
[ ]

fimerican food

EGGS BENEDICT $10.8

Risotti

RISOTTO VEGETARIEN $17.7

Warme getriinke

CAFE AU LAIT $3.2

Tagliatelle - bandnudeln

MIMOSA $38.8

Beers

MAGNERS DRY CIDER $6.3
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Easy to drink

PINOT NOIR

Pastries

BUTTER BISCUITS FROM $1.6

Bakery

PAIN AUX RAISINS $2.9

Beverage

LARGE AMERICANO $3.3

Entrees

HACHIS PARMENTIER $16.4

lestarts

FLAN PARISIEN $4.4

Tes douceurs p

TARTELETTE FRAISES $5.8

Modifiers

LEMON AND GINGER TEA

Teatured drinks

KRONENBOURG 1664

Ttalian specialties

RISOTTO

Plats

LE VEGETARIEN $7.5

Individual items
BISCUIT $5.8
fippetisers

BLACK OLIVE TAPENADE WITH

BREAD $6.3

Bar snacks

MIXED MARINATED OLIVES $3.7

Coffee bar

CAPPUCCINO VIENNESE $3.8

Non alcoholic

ERDINGER ALCOHOL FREE $5.4

Champagne | sparkling

BARON D'ARIGNAC BRUT $33.6

Scoich

TALISKER

Plat principal

POISSON DU JOUR

Trom the counter

SOUPE DU JOUR $5.7

fippetizers to share

SELECTION OF CHEESES

lesplats

MOULES MARINIERES
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Seafood”

GAMBAS $11.3
(]

{es sandwiches

LE JAMBON BEURRE $7.5

Mumas great breakfast

SMOKED SALMON SCRAMBLED

EGGS $11.3
Te brunch

LE BRUNCH $19.0
Soft drinks, fruit juice &
mixers

DIET IRN BRU $3.2
leterroir

POULET AUX MORILLES $21.5
Desserts

TARTELETTE FRAMBOISES $5.8
Tolita’s favorites

CROQUE MONSIEUR VEGETARIEN $7.5

Viennoiseries | breakfast
pastries

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT AUX AMANDES $3.4
Entrée du soir

SOURIS D'AGNEAU CONFITE $25.3

liguorpt. 2

LAPHROIG

Whiskey & cognac

GLENMORANGIE ETC

Dessert homemade

MONT BLANC $5.6

{e boulanger - the baker

CROISSANT NATURE $2.4

{e bar des vikings

EAU PLATE

The english breakfast

EGGS ROYAL $12.0

Teas & infusion

PEPPERMINT TEA

Salads $8

L'EXPRESS $5.0
House cockiails $16

FRENCH MARTINI $8.8
Mr eion artisan roasted coffee
DOUBLE ESPRESSO $2.5

APPLETISER $3.2
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Classical buffet with new
orleans flair
QUICHES $7.5

Desserts/fromage

LE GOURMAND $11.3

Restaurant category

FRENCH
Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredients

POTATOES

Etras

SALADE DE QUINOA $8.8
SWEET POTATOES

Spirits

AMERICANO $2.9
WHISKY ETC

[ ]
Main course
TZATZIKI WITH BREAD $5.0
ENTRECOTE DE BOEUF 250G $34.2
Hot drinks
MACCHIATO $2.4
LARGE CAPPUCCINO $3.6

Beers & ciders

KOPPARBERG FRUITY AND SWEET
CIDER

DRY GATE (IPA OR LAGER)

(]
Softs & mixers
IRN BRU
FRUIT JUICE

CROQUE MONSIEUR DE LA MER

CROISSANT JAMBON-FROMAGE
OU TOMATES-FROMAGE

These types of dishes are
being served

DESSERTS

LAMB

Cakes

PARIS-BRES
CHOCO HEAVEN
BOMB CHOC

Alcoholic drinks
VODKA

GIN

RUM

TEQUILA

Cockilails
KIR ROYALE
APEROL SPRITZER

$6.3

$6.3

$3.2
$3.2

$10.1

$6.9

$5.8
$5.8
$5.8

$8.8
$8.8
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GIN COSMOPOLITAN $8.8
NEGRONI $8.8
Soft drinkis

COKE $3.2
DIET COKE $3.2
ORANGINA $3.2
FLAVOURED MILK DRINK $3.2
ASSIETTE DE CHARCUTERIE $10.8
CALAMARS FRITS $9.5

SALADE CAPRESE
CHARCUTERIE

Y 4
Sparling, rosé & dessert wine
FRIZZANTI, VILLA SANDI $33.6
JOSEPH PERRIER 'CUVEE $82.3
ROYALE ' BRUT ’
MUSCAT DE BEAUMES-DE- $58.3

VENISE, CHAPOUTIER 37.5CL
SYRAH ROSE, BARON D'ARIGNAC $25.3

Mains
FILLET DE BOEUF 250G $41.8

SAUMON SAUCE MOUTARDE A
L'ANCIENNE

LINGUINE AUX GAMBAS ET
SAUCE TOMATE

RAGOUT DE BOEUF A LABIERE  $21.5
HAGGIS VEGETARIEN

$24.0

$21.5

Side dishes

BASKET OF BREAD $2.5

™. LYONNAISE POTATOES $5.0

e 1
' .4 LYONNAISE POTATOES
y $5.0
L

‘¥ VEGGIE

= SEASONAL VEGGIES $5.0
FRIES $3.7
Sandwiches
LE THUNA $7.5
LE ROSETTE FROMAGE $7.5
LE BAGEL SAUMON $7.5
PANINI TOMATO-MOZZARELLA $7.5
PANINI HAM-CHEESE $7.5

LE BISTROT FULL BREAKFAST $16.4
LE BISTROT VEGGIE BREAKFAST $15.2

LE SAVOURY $12.6
EGG WILLIAM WALLACE 2 $12.6
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE $2.5
Starters
SALADE AUX SAUMONS $10.1
COQUILLE SAINT-JACQUES $12.6
SAUCE THERMIDOR
SALADE CAPRESE A L'AVOCAT $9.5
TERRINE DE CAMPAGNE $8.2
MOULES-FRITES $19.0
TARTE CITRON $5.8
. TARTE AUX FRUITS $5.6
SLICE OF CAKE SELECTION

OF CHEESES
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM(S) $7.5
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POACHED PEAR IN RED WINE $8.8
SLICE OF CAKE

Tea

ENGLISH BREAKFAST (BLACK TEA)
DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST
ROYAL EARL GREY (BLACK TEA)

BLOOMING MARVELLOUS (FLAVOURED
GREEN TEA)

CHAMOMILE TEA
APPLE AND CRANBERRY (FRUIT TEA)

White wine

LE HAVRE DE PAIX BLANC (UGNI
BLANC COLOMBARD)

VERMENTINO COLOMBARD, LES
VIGNERONS

CHARDONNAY, DEER POINT $29.8

SAUVIGNON BLANC, DOMAINE LA
PRADE

VIOGNIER, BARON PHILIPPE
ROTHSCHILD

PICPOUL DE PINET, BEAUVIGNAC $40.5

COTES-DU-RHONE BLANC
'BELLERUCHE ' CHAPOUTIER

RIESLING, MICHEL LEON $53.2

CHABLIS DOMAINE DU GUETTE
DU SOLEIL

SANCERRE, CHRISTIAN SALMON $62.1

Coffee

ESPRESSO $2.2

$25.0

$26.6

$30.4

$34.9

$50.1

$62.1

DOUBLE MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE PATISSIER

HOT CHOCOLATE PATISSIER WITH
CREAM

MOCHA

MOCHA WITH CREAM
LATTE

CHAI LATTE

Red wine

GRENACHE SYRAH, LE HAVRE DE
PAIX ROUGE

MERLOT, MARCEL MARTIN

COTES-DU-RHONE, VICTOR
BERARD

PINOT NOIR, BARON PHILIPPE
ROTHSCHILD

COCKBURNS OF LEITH VINTAGE
RESERVE CLARET

BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES,
QUINSON

SAUMUR ROUGE, LANGLOIS-
CHATEAU

CAHORS 'TRADITION ' CHATEAU
HAUT MONPLAISIR

SANTENAY 1ER CRU ‘LES
GRAVIERES ' ROUGE, DOMAINE
JESSIAUME

CROZES-HERMITAGE 'PETITE
RUCHE ' CHAPOUTIER

$2.7
$3.3
$3.3
$3.7

$4.2

$3.7
$4.2
$3.4
$3.4

$25.3
$31.6

$34.2

$35.4

$41.8

$43.0

$51.9

$59.5

$69.7

$74.7
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Opening Hours:
Saturday 09:00-22:00
Sunday 09:00-22:00
Monday 09:00-22:00
Tuesday 09:00-22:00
Wednesday 09:00-22:00
Thursday 09:00-22:00
Friday 09:00-22:00



