



https://menulist.menu W Parliament Square, Edinburgh EH1 1RF, UK, United Kingdom (+44)1312254021 - https://lebistrot.co.uk/

The Menu of Le Bistrot from Edinburgh includes about 175 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about £12. What <u>User</u> likes about Le Bistrot:

great atmosphere and customer service. the professional and conscientious staff took care of my party during our visit, catering for very strict nutritional requirements with minimal upshot, but absolute care. highly recommended. read more. What User doesn't like about Le Bistrot:

my man ordered duck and was told by the waiter that it could not taste very good and she could not be sure that the standard of meat. not something they want to hear in a good restaurant. then we were told at 9.30 a.m. on a Saturday night that there were only two desserts on the menu. nothing they want to hear on a Saturday evening in a good restaurant. we have been very disappointed. <a href="read-more">read-more</a>. The diner and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. Are you looking for **desserts**? In Le Bistrot you will find divine desserts that will certainly fulfill your cravings, The meals are usually prepared for you in a short time and fresh. In addition, they proffer you **flavorful seafood menus**, You will not only have an attractive view of the deliciously arranged dishes, but you will also be offered a beautiful view of some of the regional landmarks.

<b>Desserts</b>		Beer*	
BAKED CHEESECAKE	\$5.6	STELLA ARTOIS	
Non alcoholic drinks		Softs	
BLACK FOREST	\$5.8	EAU PÉTILLANTE	
Appetizers		Croques	
MUSSELS		CROQUE MONSIEUR	\$8.2
10 most popular		Pastry, sweets & truffel	
CRUNCHY GRANOLA	\$5.1	SCONE	\$3.0
Toast		French fries	
EGGS ON TOAST	\$7.5	FRENCH FRIES	
Eggy things		Omelette	
EGGS FLORENTINE	\$11.3	OMELETTE	\$10.1
Seafood		American food	
PRAWNS		EGGS BENEDICT	\$10.8
Salad		Risotti	
MIXED SALAD	\$5.0	RISOTTO VÉGÉTARIEN	\$17.7
<b>Drinks</b>		Warme getränke	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DEER POINT	\$29.8	CAFÉ AU LAIT	\$3.2
		Tagliatelle – bandnudeln	1
Side orders		MIMOSA	\$8.8
HUMMUS WITH BREAD	\$5.0		
Pâtisserie		Beers	
		MAGNERS DRY CIDER	\$6.3

\$3.3

**CROISSANT AUX AMANDES** 

**Plats** 

LE VÉGÉTARIEN

ms		1
	\$5.8	
ENADE WI	TH \$6.3	
OLIVES	\$3.7	
NESE	\$3.8	
OL FREE	\$5.4	
<b>sparkl</b> BRUT	<b>ing</b> \$33.6	
!		
<i>ter</i>	\$5.7	
share EESES		

Easy to drink		Individual items	
PINOT NOIR		BISCUIT	\$5.8
Pastries		Appetisers	
BUTTER BISCUITS FROM	<b>\$1.6</b>	BLACK OLIVE TAPENADE WITH BREAD	\$6.3
Bakery		Qan angoka	
PAIN AUX RAISINS	\$2.9	Bar snacks	
		MIXED MARINATED OLIVES	\$3.7
Beverage		Coffee bar	
LARGE AMERICANO	\$3.3	CAPPUCCINO VIENNESE	\$3.8
Entrees		CALL COOMS VIEWINGS	φο.ο
<b>C.</b> 5 5.55		Non alcoholic	
HACHIS PARMENTIER	\$16.4	ERDINGER ALCOHOL FREE	\$5.4
Les tarts			
FLAN PARISIEN	\$4.4	Champagne   sparkling	
	·	BARON D'ARIGNAC BRUT	\$33.6
Les douceurs p		Scotch	
TARTELETTE FRAISES	\$5.8		
41 100		TALISKER	
Modifiers		Plat principal	
LEMON AND GINGER TEA		POISSON DU JOUR	
Featured drinks			
		From the counter	
KRONENBOURG 1664		SOUPE DU JOUR	\$5.7
Italian specialties			
RISOTTO		Appetizers to share	
		SELECTION OF CHEESES	

Les plats

**MOULES MARINIÈRES** 

\$7.5

C C 1		<b>4</b> 2 1	
Seafood*		Liquor pt. 2	
GAMBAS	\$11.3	LAPHROIG	
Les sandwiches		Whiskey & cognac	
LE JAMBON BEURRE	\$7.5	GLENMORANGIE ETC	
Mums great breakfast		Dessert homemade	
SMOKED SALMON SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$11.3	MONT BLANC	\$5.6
Le brunch		Le boulanger - the baker	
LE BRUNCH	\$19.0	CROISSANT NATURE	\$2.4
Coff drinks fruit ivice C		Le bar des vikings	
Soft drinks, fruit juice & mixers		EAU PLATE	
DIET IRN BRU	\$3.2	The english breakfast	
Le terroir		EGGS ROYAL	\$12.0
POULET AUX MORILLES	\$21.5	Teas & infusion	
Desserts		PEPPERMINT TEA	
TARTELETTE FRAMBOISES	\$5.8	Salads \$8	
Lolita's favorites		L'EXPRESS	\$5.0
CROQUE MONSIEUR VÉGÉTARIEN	N \$7.5	<b>House cocktails \$16</b>	
Viennoiseries / breakfast	t	FRENCH MARTINI	\$8.8
pastries .		Mr eion artisan roasted c	offee
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT AUX AMANDI	ES \$3.4	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$2.5
Entrée du soir		Bottle fruit juice	
SOURIS D'AGNEAU CONFITE	\$25.3	APPLETISER	\$3.2

Classical buffet with new	U	Beers & ciders		
orleans flair		KOPPARBERG FRUITY AND SWEET CIDER	Г \$6.3	
QUICHES	\$7.5	DRY GATE (IPA OR LAGER)	\$6.3	
0			40.0	
Desserts fromage		Softs & mixers		
LE GOURMAND	\$11.3	IRN BRU	\$3.2	
Restaurant category		FRUIT JUICE	\$3.2	
FRENCH		Bistrot specials		
Dishes are also prepared with		CROQUE MONSIEUR DE LA MER \$		
these ingredients	u wur	CROISSANT JAMBON-FROMAGE OU TOMATES-FROMAGE	\$6.9	
POTATOES				
		These types of dishes are		
Extras		being served		
SALADE DE QUINOA	\$8.8	DESSERTS		
SWEET POTATOES		LAMB		
Spirits		Cakes		
AMERICANO	\$2.9	PARIS-BRES	\$5.8	
WHISKY ETC		CHOCO HEAVEN	\$5.8	
Alain counts		BOMB CHOC	\$5.8	
Main course	<b>45.0</b>	Alcoholic drinks		
TZATZIKI WITH BREAD	\$5.0	•		
ENTRECOTE DE BOEUF 250G	\$34.2	VODKA GIN		
Hot drinks		RUM		
MACCHIATO	\$2.4	TEQUILA		
LARGE CAPPUCCINO	\$3.6			
		Cocktails		

KIR ROYALE

**APEROL SPRITZER** 

\$8.8

\$8.8

**BASKET OF BREAD** 

GIN COSMOPOLITAN	\$8.8		LYONNAISE POTATOES	\$5.0
NEGRONI	\$8.8	als:	LYONNAISE POTATOES VEGGIE	\$5.0
Soft drinks			SEASONAL VEGGIES	\$5.0
COKE	\$3.2	FRIES		\$3.7
DIET COKE	\$3.2	Sandu	iohas	
ORANGINA	\$3.2	Sandwiches		
FLAVOURED MILK DRINK	\$3.2	LE THUNA		\$7.5
			TE FROMAGE	\$7.5
Starter		LE BAGEL		\$7.5
ASSIETTE DE CHARCUTERIE	\$10.8		MATO-MOZZARELLA	\$7.5
CALAMARS FRITS	\$9.5	PANINI HAM-CHEESE		\$7.5
SALADE CAPRESE		Breakf	ast	
CHARCUTERIE		•		
			OT FULL BREAKFAST	\$16.4
Sparling, rosé & dessert v	vine		OT VEGGIE BREAKFAST	\$15.2
FRIZZANTI, VILLA SANDI	\$33.6	LE SAVOU		\$12.6
JOSEPH PERRIER 'CUVÉE ROYALE ' BRUT	\$82.3	EGG WILLIAM WALLACE 2 PAIN AU CHOCOLATE		\$12.6 \$2.5
MUSCAT DE BEAUMES-DE-	ΦΕΟ Ο			,
VENISE, CHAPOUTIER 37.5CL	\$58.3	Starter	5	
SYRAH ROSÉ, BARON D'ARIGNAC	\$25.3	SALADE A	UX SAUMONS	\$10.1
Mains		COQUILLE SAUCE TH	SAINT-JACQUES ERMIDOR	\$12.6
FILLET DE BOEUF 250G	\$41.8	SALADE CAPRESE A L'AVOCAT		\$9.5
SAUMON SAUCE MOUTARDE A L'ANCIENNE	\$24.0		DE CAMPAGNE	\$8.2
LINGUINE AUX GAMBAS ET SAUCE TOMATE	\$21.5	MOULES-F		\$19.0
RAGOÛT DE BOEUF À LA BIÈRE	\$21.5	Dessert	•	
HAGGIS VÉGÉTARIEN		A STATE OF THE STA	TARTE CITRON	\$5.8
			TARTE AUX FRUITS	\$5.6
Side dishes			SLICE OF CAKE SELECT OF CHEESES	ΓΙΟΝ

\$2.5

**SELECTION OF ICE CREAM(S)** 

\$7.5

**ESPRESSO** 

POACHED PEAR IN RED WINE	\$8.8		DOUBLE MACCHIATO	\$2.7	
SLICE OF CAKE			CAPPUCCINO	\$3.3	
			FLAT WHITE	\$3.3	
Теа		нот сно	COLATE PATISSIER	\$3.7	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST (BLACK TEA	٨)	HOT CHOCOLATE PATISSIER WITH CREAM		\$4.2	
DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST		MOCHA MOCHA WITH CREAM LATTE CHAI LATTE		<b>ድ</b> ጋ 7	
ROYAL EARL GREY (BLACK TEA)				\$3.7	
BLOOMING MARVELLOUS (FLAVOUGREEN TEA)	JRED			\$4.2 \$3.4	
CHAMOMILE TEA				\$3.4	
APPLE AND CRANBERRY (FRUIT TI	EA)				
		Red wine			
White wine		GRENACH PAIX ROU	E SYRAH, LE HAVRE DE	\$25.3	
LE HAVRE DE PAIX BLANC (UGNI BLANC COLOMBARD)	\$25.0	MERLOT, I	MARCEL MARTIN	\$31.6	
VERMENTINO COLOMBARD, LES VIGNERONS	\$26.6	CÔTES-DU BERARD	J-RHÔNE, VICTOR	\$34.2	
CHARDONNAY, DEER POINT	\$29.8	PINOT NOIR, BARON PHILIPPE ROTHSCHILD		\$35.4	
SAUVIGNON BLANC, DOMAINE LA PRADE	\$30.4	COCKBUR	NS OF LEITH VINTAGE	\$41.8	
VIOGNIER, BARON PHILIPPE ROTHSCHILD	\$34.9	RESERVE BEAUJOL	CLARET AIS-VILLAGES,	\$43.0	
PICPOUL DE PINET, BEAUVIGNAC	\$40.5	QUINSON		<b>\$43.0</b>	
CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE BLANC 'BELLERUCHE ' CHAPOUTIER	\$50.1	SAUMUR F CHÂTEAU	ROUGE, LANGLOIS-	\$51.9	
RIESLING, MICHEL LÉON	\$53.2	CAHORS "	TRADITION ' CHÂTEAU NPLAISIR	\$59.5	
CHABLIS DOMAINE DU GUETTE DU SOLEIL	\$62.1	SANTENAY 1ER CRU 'LES GRAVIÈRES ' ROUGE, DOMAINE JESSIAUME		\$69.7	
SANCERRE, CHRISTIAN SALMON	\$62.1				
Coffee			IERMITAGE 'PETITE HAPOUTIER	\$74.7	
	40.0				

\$2.2



#### Le Bistrot

W Parliament Square, Edinburgh EH1 1RF, UK, United Kingdom

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Saturday 09:00-22:00 Sunday 09:00-22:00 Monday 09:00-22:00 Tuesday 09:00-22:00 Wednesday 09:00-22:00 Thursday 09:00-22:00 Friday 09:00-22:00